
Name Smoothie Mix Water Ice NF 
Yogurt

Ripe 
Banana

Orange 
Juice

Choc. 
Syrup

Blend    
Time

Banana Berry Paradise 2.5 oz. Strawberry Blend 3 oz. 3 oz. 3 oz. 1/4 20 Sec.
Island Strawberry 2.5 oz. Strawberry Blend 3 oz. 3 oz. 3 oz. 20 Sec.
Hawaiian Sunrise 2.5 oz. Strawberry Blend 3 oz. 3 oz. 1/4 3 oz. 20 Sec.

Mango Bango Colada 2.5 oz. Mango                   
2.5 oz. Pina Colada 2 oz. 3 oz. 3 oz. 20 Sec.

Mango Typhoon Lagoon 1.5 oz. Mango Blend 3 oz. 3 oz. 3 oz. 20 Sec.
Super Berry Banana 2.5 oz. Very Berry Blend 3 oz. 3 oz. 3 oz. 20 Sec.

Tahiti Sweetie Colada 1.5 oz. Pina Colada              
2 oz. Strawberry Blend 3 oz. 3 oz. 3 oz. 20 Sec.

White Peach Wipeout 2.5 oz. Peach Blend 3 oz. 3 oz. 3 oz. 20 Sec.

Name Smoothie Mix Water Ice NF 
Yogurt

Ripe 
Banana

Orange 
Juice

Choc. 
Syrup

Blend    
Time

Banana Berry Paradise 3 oz. Strawberry Blend 4 oz. 4 oz. 4 oz. 1/3 20 Sec.

Island Strawberry 3 oz. Strawberry Blend 4 oz. 4 oz. 4 oz. 20 Sec.
Hawaiian Sunrise 3 oz. Strawberry Blend 4 oz. 4 oz. 1/3 4 oz. 20 Sec.

Mango Bango Colada 3.5 oz. Mango                   
3.5 oz. Pina Colada 3 oz. 4 oz. 4 oz. 20 Sec.

Mango Typhoon Lagoon 2 oz. Mango Blend 4 oz. 4 oz. 4 oz. 20 Sec.

Super Berry Banana 3 oz. Very Berry Blend 4 oz. 4 oz. 4 oz. 20 Sec.

Tahiti Sweetie Colada 2 oz. Pina Colada                
3 oz. Strawberry Blend 4 oz. 4 oz. 4 oz. 20 Sec.

White Peach Wipeout 3 oz. Peach Blend 4 oz. 4 oz. 4 oz. 20 Sec.

FroYo Smoothies
12 oz. 

FroYo Smoothies
16 oz. 



Name Smoothie Mix Milk Ice Ice 
Cream

Ripe 
Banana

Orange 
Juice

Choc. 
Syrup

Blend   
Time

Beachy Peach 3 oz. Peach Blend 2.5 oz. 7 oz. 20 Sec.
Belize Berry 3 oz. Very Berry Blend 2.5 oz. 7 oz. 20 Sec.

Mango Marina 3 oz. Mango Blend 2.5 oz. 7 oz. 20 Sec.

Wild Island Strawberry 3 oz. Strawberry Blend 2.5 oz. 7 oz. 20 Sec.

Name Smoothie Mix Milk Ice Ice 
Cream

Ripe 
Banana

Orange 
Juice

Choc. 
Syrup

Blend   
Time

Beachy Peach 4 oz. Peach Blend 3.5 oz. 9 oz. 20 Sec.
Belize Berry 4 oz. Very Berry Blend 3.5 oz. 9 oz. 20 Sec.

Mango Marina 4 oz. Mango Blend 3.5 oz. 9 oz. 20 Sec.

Wild Island Strawberry 4 oz. Strawberry Blend 3.5 oz. 9 oz. 20 Sec.

Tropical Shakes*
12 oz.

Tropical Shakes
16 oz.



Name Smoothie Mix Ice Cream Ice Cream Milk Ice Caramel Choc. 
Syrup Vanilla Hot 

Cocoa
Blend    
Time

Mint Chocolate Mocha 1.5 oz. Cappuccino 3 oz. Mint Moose 3 oz. 3 oz. .5 oz. 20 Sec.
Mocha Madness 3 oz. Cappuccino 1.5 oz. Chocolate 2.5 oz. Cap Crunch 2.5 oz. 3 oz. 20 Sec.

Caramel Macchiato 1.5 oz. Cappuccino 4 oz. Vanilla 2 oz. 3 oz. 1 oz. .25 oz. 20 Sec.

Frozen Hot Chocolate 5 oz. Vanilla 3 oz. 3 oz. .25 oz. 1.5 oz.  
(3 TBS) 20 Sec.

Name Smoothie Mix Ice Cream Ice Cream Milk Ice Caramel Choc. 
Syrup Vanilla Hot 

Cocoa
Blend    
Time

Mint Chocolate Mocha 2 oz. Cappuccino 4 oz. Mint Moose 4 oz. 4 oz. 1 oz. 25 Sec.
Mocha Madness 3.5 oz. Cappuccino 2 oz. Chocolate 3 oz. Cap Crunch 3 oz. 4 oz. 25 Sec.

Caramel Macchiato 2 oz. Cappuccino 5 oz. Vanilla 3 oz. 4 oz. 1.5 oz. .5 oz. 25 Sec.
Frozen Hot Chocolate 6 oz. Vanilla 4.5 oz. 4 oz. .5 oz. 2 oz.    

(4 TBS) 25 Sec.

Name Smoothie Mix Ice Cream Ice Cream Milk Ice Caramel Choc. 
Syrup Vanilla Hot 

Cocoa
Blend    
Time

Mint Chocolate Mocha 3 oz. Cappuccino 7 oz. Mint Moose 7 oz. 6 oz. 2 oz. 25 Sec.
Mocha Madness 4.5 oz. Cappuccino 3 oz. Chocolate 4 oz. Cap Crunch 6 oz. 6 oz. 25 Sec.

Caramel Macchiato 3.5 oz. Cappuccino 8 oz. Vanilla 5 oz. 6 oz. 2.5 oz. 1 oz. 25 Sec.

Frozen Hot Chocolate 7 oz. Vanilla 7 oz. 6 oz. 1.5 oz. 4 oz.    
(8 TBS) 25 Sec.

BlenJavas Recipes
 24 oz. 

BlenJavas Recipes*
12 oz. 

BlenJavas Recipes
 16 oz. 



Name Milk Ice Ice Cream Ripe    
Banana

Orange  
Juice

Choc. 
Syrup

Blend     
Time

12 oz. Premium Milkshake 3.5 oz 7 oz. 20 Sec.
16 oz. Premium Milkshake 5 oz. 9 oz. 20 Sec.
24 oz. Premium Milkshake 8 oz. 11 oz. 25 Sec.

12, 16, and 24 oz. 
Premium Thick Milkshakes



Name Sparkling Ice Waters NF Yogurt Ice Ripe 
Banana

Orange 
Juice

Choc. 
Syrup

Blend    
Time

Assorted Flavors 8 oz. Flavor of Choice 5 oz. 15 Sec.

Lite & Tasty - 100 Calorie Fizzy Drinks
12 oz. 


